Estimated Quantities -- Letting September 23, 2022

Quantities shown are for information only and should not be used for bidding purposes. The official bid files
should be obtained from www.bidx.com

Contract ID CNW310 - CHEATHAM

Contract ID:
Letting Date:

Counties:
District:

Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
403-01.10
405-01.01
712-01
712-06
712-08.12
716-05.20
717-01

CNW310

September 23, 10:00 AM Projects: 111040-S8-005 NA
2022

CHEATHAM
DBE Goal Percent:

The sealing on 1-40 from the Williamson County line (L.M. 0.00) to the Davidson County line
(L.M. 7.15) and on 1-65 from the Sumner County line (L.M. 0.00) to the bridge over Honey Run
Creek (L.M. 7.47).

DT - 10/31/2022

Description Quantity  Units
HIGH PERFORMANCE FOG SEALS 143,555.000 S.Y.
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC) 93.000 TON
TRAFFIC CONTROL (1) LS
SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION) 15.000 S.F.
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK 15.000 DAY
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE) 4.000 L.M.
MOBILIZATION (1) LS

() Item will be bid as lump sum.



Contract ID CNW350 - ROBERTSON

Contract ID: CNW350

Letting Date: September 23, 10:00 AM Projects: 741065-S8-007 NA
2022
Counties: ROBERTSON
District: DBE Goal Percent:

Description: The sealing on I-65 from the Sumner County line (L.M. 0.00) to the bridge over Honey Run
Creek (L.M. 7.47).

Contract Time: DT -10/31/2022

Item No. Description Quantity Units
403-01.10 HIGH PERFORMANCE FOG SEALS 126,729.000 SY.
405-01.01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC) 82.000 TON
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1) LS
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION) 15.000 S.F.
712-08.12 QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK 15.000 DAY
716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE) 4.000 L.M.
717-01 MOBILIZATION 1) LS

() Item will be bid as lump sum.






