Estimated Quantities -- Letting September 23, 2022

Quantities shown are for information only and should not be used for bidding purposes. The official bid files should be obtained from www.bidx.com

Contract ID CNW310 - CHEATHAM

Contract ID: CNW310

Letting Date: September 23, 10:00 AM Projects: 111040-S8-005 NA

2022

Counties: CHEATHAM

District: DBE Goal Percent:

Description: The sealing on I-40 from the Williamson County line (L.M. 0.00) to the Davidson County line

(L.M. 7.15) and on I-65 from the Sumner County line (L.M. 0.00) to the bridge over Honey Run

Creek (L.M. 7.47).

Contract Time: DT - 10/31/2022

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units
403-01.10	HIGH PERFORMANCE FOG SEALS	143,555.000	S.Y.
405-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC)	93.000	TON
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	(1)	LS
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	15.000	S.F.
712-08.12	QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK	15.000	DAY
716-05.20	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)	4.000	L.M.
717-01	MOBILIZATION	(1)	LS

⁽⁾ Item will be bid as lump sum.

Contract ID CNW350 - ROBERTSON

Contract ID: CNW350

Letting Date: September 23, 10:00 AM Projects: 741065-S8-007 NA

2022

Counties: ROBERTSON

District: DBE Goal Percent:

Description: The sealing on I-65 from the Sumner County line (L.M. 0.00) to the bridge over Honey Run

Creek (L.M. 7.47).

Contract Time: DT - 10/31/2022

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units
403-01.10	HIGH PERFORMANCE FOG SEALS	126,729.000	S.Y.
405-01.01	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (BSC)	82.000	TON
712-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	(1)	LS
712-06	SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)	15.000	S.F.
712-08.12	QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK	15.000	DAY
716-05.20	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)	4.000	L.M.
717-01	MOBILIZATION	(1)	LS

⁽⁾ Item will be bid as lump sum.